



Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 21-1650 **Version:** 1 **Name:**

Type: Presentation **Status:** Action Item

File created: 11/24/2021 **In control:** Finance Committee

On agenda: 12/6/2021 **Final action:** 12/15/2021

Title: Award Change Order 4 for the Phase I Lake Station Construction Contract to Miron Construction Company in the amount of \$4,754 decreasing project contingency from \$143,350 to \$138,596

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Change Order 4 - Lake Station Project 11-22-21.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/15/2021	1	Finance Committee	presented	

Award Change Order 4 for the Phase I Lake Station Construction Contract to Miron Construction Company in the amount of \$4,754 decreasing project contingency from \$143,350 to \$138,596